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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 944

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 31 MARCH 2017
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 12)

944. Ms T M Mbabama (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:

(1) Whether there is any position of (a) chief executive officer, (b) chief financial officer and/or (c) chief operating officer that is currently vacant in each entity reporting to her; if so, (i) how long has each specified position been vacant and (i) what is the reason for each vacancy;

(2) have the vacancies been advertised; if so, (a) were interviews done and (b) on what date will the vacancies be filled;

(3) (a) what is the total number of persons who are currently employed in the specified positions in an acting capacity, (b) for what period has each person been acting in each position and (c) has any of the specified persons applied for the positions?
NW1013E
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REPLY:
Refer to Annexure A for positions currently vacant in each entity.

YO0 D=

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION 944 NW1013E


3ELOLMN v¥6 NOILSIND ATENISSY TYNOILYN
pue [ se pasiuaape | Buunjonisay 9102
Buussulbug | usaq jou sey ‘9L02 18qo}o0
ay} Jo | uonisod Ja210 18qoloQ | ur paubisel
‘9102 Buunjonuisal suonjesadQ | paubisal | juaqunoui
V/IN 4890100 L Buipuad | J81yd Ayl juaquinouj 002 SSA
‘Ainbua
Aeudiosip
‘910¢ sunr Buipuad
souls  e)fo) GLoZ
woJj STV JaqUIBAON
aznyielyn a0uIs
g|qeoldde | 0] JusWpuUOIaS s|geoidde | pspuadsng 121 M
V/N '910¢ 8unr L ION|B S}l 'ON 1ON 30 ON SBA S8A | 9Znylejyny
syjuow/ 00D 40}
Jo} mou 030 | Buussuibug
se Bunoe ND
Apusiuno | pue ‘039 Joj 2102 |udy
sl 009D | Buoe 00D | £10Z Ae ut | 1o}  pajnpayos
Aousby | sy ‘syjuow ‘Ayoedes pajejdwod | ale smalalaul
JuswinIoay | Z1 4oy 03D Bunoe aq | ayy ‘Ajeussixa
3yl yum s| | se pajoe | uo peajuiodde | 0) psjoadxe | pue Ajeussjul | pameusl jou
uonjewlou| $S90IM8S ale | sI ssaooud posilaApe | Sem  JOBJJUOD
‘umouy Jjou ajesodio) S8ANOaxg | juswinoal useq | pue peausdxa IEITYY
uonewsou| | JIND ayl om | ay] | sey uonisod | 03D Jo wial | Ssyuow 6| ON ON SOA salebepy
(ST ST
|leuoibay se)
uoisuedxa S10¢
ainyny Joy | Ul psjeald
paxyJewJlea sem Jalepn
ON ON ON ON ON | s uonisod uonisod SaA ON ON a||eda
a|qeoidde ajqeoidde ajqeo)dde a|qeoldde a|qeddde a|qeoidde IBE
JON JON JON J1ON | 8lqeoijdde joN JON JON ON ON ON waojg
a|qeoidde s|qeondde s|qeoidde a|qeodde s|qealdde a|qeoidde ST
JON JON JON JON | @®|qeoijdde JoN JIoN JON ON ON ON ejojewy
(2)(¢) (a)(e) (e)(g) (a)(2) (e)(2) (1) M) | )1 | (@) | (e)1) Aypuz

V ainxauuy


3EL0LMN 6 NOILSINOD ATEINISSY TWNOILYN
==~00000—
VYIND
a|qeoydde a|qeoljdde a|qeoljdde a|qeondde a|qeo|dde a|qeodde ZNoxg)
JON JON 10N JON | 3jgedldde joN 10N JON ON ON ON -9paa.g
a|qeoldde a|qeondde a|qeoidde s|qeoldde a|geodde a|qeoydde YIND
JIoN 1ON IoN JOoN | 8iqeoldde JoN JON JoN ON ON ON lewoxu|
a|qeondde o|qeoidde a|qeoldde a|qeoidde a|qeoidde a|qeoldde
1ON 1ON ION 10N | @lgeoljdde JoN JON JON ON ON ON QUM
00D 104
pajeAloe /102 syuopy /
usaq jou JaquIaAoN Andxs sey ssaosoud Aq 10BIJUOD 30 40y}
juswijinioal syjuow g L | PRI} ®9 OL ON djewolny | syjuow g ON SOA ON V101
a|qeoldde a|qeoidde a|qeoldde a|qeoidde a|qeodde a|geodde IECIY
10N JON JON JON | 3lgeolidde joN 10N JON ON ON ON lwabwn
a|qeodde a|geo)dde a|geoidde a|qeodde a|geoldde a|qeoidde IESEI
JON 10N 10N JON | 8|qeoidde joN 1ON 10N ON ON ON Buaqipag
a|gealdde a|geoldde a|qeoldde s|geoidde a|geoydde s|qeoidde
JON JON 1ON JON | s|gedldde joN ION 1N ON ON ON | J8jepn puey
uonyisod
a3y} 9|
syjuow Q| uaquinoul IEICTYY
ON pue Jeah | auQ umouy| JoN SOA ayy sieal 7 ON ON SOA Biaqianp
‘painjonujsal
Buieq
S| juswyuedsp | sjuswpedaq
suoneladp suoneladp
pue pue
suswpedap Bupesuibug Buniesuibug
suoneladp ay} | sy} 10
(d)(e) (a)e) (e)(g) (a)(2) (e)(2) Q) MQ) | G)) | (@) | (e)) ITE

